®
TYPE
111714PL-04-LEDP Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

TERTEK
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
PL-04-LEDP-BLT Cast Aluminum Tulip 4w Round LED Panel 2.0 lbs.
PL-04-LEDP-BRS Cast Brass Tulip 4w Round LED Panel 3.0 lbs.
PL-04-LEDP-LVS-BLT Cast Aluminum Tulip, Stem Leaves 4w Round LED Panel 2.0 lbs.
PL-04-LEDP-LVS-BRS Cast Brass Tulip, Stem Leaves 4w Round LED Panel 3.0 lbs.
PL-04-LEDP-BRS
mounted on
FA-24-BRS
4.25"